further information
webcode: GW-3040
GEMÜ 3040
Ultrasonic flowmeter
Features
• High accuracy and level of reproducibility
• Fast detection of measured values
• Short inlet/outlet distances

Please check the availability before ordering. Other configurations available on request.
Order codes
1 Type Code
Ultrasonic flowmeter 3040
2 DN Code
DN 10 10
DN 15 15
DN 20 20
DN 25 25
DN 32 32
DN 40 40
DN 50 50
3 Body configuration Code
2/2-way body D
4 Connection type Code
Threaded spigot 9
5 Metering tube material Code
PSU 22
PE-HD B3
6 Seal material Code
EPDM 14
7 Electrical connection Code
M12 x 1 plug, 5-pin M
8 Voltage/frequency Code
24 V DC C1
9 Display Code
With display D
10 Output Code
5-pin plug with 1-wire communication 51D
Order example
Order option Code Description
1 Type 3040 Ultrasonic flowmeter
2 DN 10 DN 10
3 Body configuration D 2/2-way body
4 Connection type 9 Threaded spigot
5 Metering tube material 22 PSU
6 Seal material 14 EPDM
7 Electrical connection M M12 x 1 plug, 5-pin
8 Voltage/frequency C1 24 V DC
9 Display D With display
10 Output 51D 5-pin plug with 1-wire communication
Order data
GEMÜ 3040www.gemu-group.com 3 / 10
www.gemu-group.com4 / 10GEMÜ 3040
Technical data
Medium
Working medium: Corrosive, alkaline, toxic, inert and liquid media, including DI water, which have no negative impact
on the physical and chemical properties of the respective valve body and seal material.
Temperature
Media temperature: DN 10–25: -10 – +80 °C
DN 32–50: 0 – +50 °C
Ambient temperature: DN 10–25: 0 – +60 °C
DN 32–50: -15 – +50 °C
Storage temperature: 0 to 40 °C
Pressure
Operating pressure: 0 to 16 bar
Pressure rating: DN 10–15: PN16
DN 20–50: PN10
Pressure loss: Pressure loss with water at 22 °C, 100 kPa = 1 bar
DN25 (code 25)
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 [k
Pa
]
Flow [l/min]
DN32 (code 32)
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 [k
Pa
]
Flow [l/min]
Technical data
GEMÜ 3040www.gemu-group.com 5 / 10
Pressure loss: DN40 (code 40)
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 [k
Pa
]
Flow [l/min]
DN50 (code 50)
Pr
es